Date

01/13/
10
01/20/
10
01/27/
10
02/03/
10
02/17/
10
02/24/
10
03/03/
10
03/10/
10
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Time

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

Games for Bullets, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Away Team

Bullets
Goodfellas
Bullets
Urban Ninjas
B Squad
Bullets
USR Corp.

Bullets

Away
Scor
e

30
52
33
68
62
31
0

26

Home Team

Green Terror
Bullets
Eat Your Wheaties
Bullets
Bullets
Maryland Sure Shots
Bullets

Play It Again Sports

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
55 Loss
29 Loss
68 Loss
32 Loss
49 Loss
91 Loss
0 Tie
90 Loss
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