

Games for Bullets, Adult Basketball Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
01/13/ 10	11:00 AM PST	Bullets	30	Green Terror	55	Loss
01/20/ 10	11:00 AM PST	Goodfellas	52	Bullets	29	Loss
01/27/ 10	11:00 AM PST	Bullets	33	Eat Your Wheaties	68	Loss
02/03/ 10	11:00 AM PST	Urban Ninjas	68	Bullets	32	Loss
02/17/ 10	11:00 AM PST	B Squad	62	Bullets	49	Loss
02/24/ 10	11:00 AM PST	Bullets	31	Maryland Sure Shots	91	Loss
03/03/ 10	11:00 AM PST	USR Corp.	0	Bullets	0	Tie
03/10/ 10	11:00 AM PST	Bullets	26	Play It Again Sports	90	Loss